DISCOVER SPACES FILLED

WITH POSSIBILITIES

1. Glasgow Westerwood, Glasgow
2. Slaley Hall, Hexham
3. Oulton Hall, Leeds
4. Forest Pines, Lincolnshire
5. The Park Royal, Warrington
6. Crewe Hall, Crewe
/. Belton Woods, Grantham
8. Nofttingham Belfry, Noftingham S
9. The Telford Hotel, Telford ()
10. Dunston Hall, Norwich
11. Chesford Grange, Kenilworth
12. Stratford Manor, Stratford-upon-Avon
Newcastle
13. Doublelree by Hilton Stratford-upon-Avon, (2]
Stratford-upon-Avon
14. Cambridge Belfry, Cambridge

15. Oxford Belfry, Oxford M6

16. Cheltenham Chase, Gloucester

Leeds
17. Hampshire Court Hotel, Basingstoke o o
18. Norton Park, Nr Winchester Warrington Scunthorpe
19. Ashford International Hotel, Ashford
Nottingham
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Booking your next event? E?g oy D

Contact our Central Events Desk on -

events@theghotelscollection.co.uk
or 020 3988 3660.

The QHotels Collection brings you the following brands:

Q

THE QHOTELS DOUBLETREE -
COLLECTION by Hilton™ THE QHOTELS COLLECTION




MEETINGS
& EVENTS

LET US TAKE CARE OF
ALL THE DETAILS

Maximum Capacity Theatre
Maximum Capacity Cabaret

Number of Meeting Rooms
Back Projection

Number of Beds

Glasgow Westerwood, Glasgow

events@glasgowwesterwood.com 148 9

400 220

Slaley Hall, Hexham

141 11 350 200
events@slaleyhallhotel.com

Oulton Hall, Leeds

152 9 1
events@oultonhallhotel.co.uk > 350 60
Forest Pines, Lincolnshire
events@forestpineshotel.co.uk 188 1 400 | 224
The Park Royal, Warrington 146 15 400 L

events@theparkroyal.co.uk

Crewe Hall, Crewe

: 117 17 364 190
events@crewehallcheshire.co.uk

Belton Woods, Grantham

136 10 270 120
events@beltonwoods.co.uk

Nottingham Belfrey, Nottingham

, 120 10 700
events@thenottinghambelfry.co.uk

400

The Telford Hotel, Telford

114 8 350 170
events@telfordhotelgolfresort.co.uk

Dunston Hall, Norwich

166 12 300 144
events@dunstonhallhotel.co.uk

Chesford Grange, Kenilworth
events@chesfordgrange.com

205 13 /700 300

Stratford Manor, Stratford-upon-Avon

104 13
eventsandgroups@stratfordmanor.co.uk

440 152

DoubleTree by Hilton Stratford-upon-Avon,
Stratford-upon-Avon 102 6 200 100
events@thestratford-hotel.co.uk

Cambridge Belfry, Cambridge

: 120 8 250 100
events@thecambridgebelfry.co.uk

Oxford Belfry, Oxford

154 18 450 168
events@theoxfordbelfry.co.uk

Cheltenham Chase, Gloucester

122 10 300 160
events@thecheltenhamchase.co.uk

Hampshire Court, Basingstoke

: 90 12
events@thehampshirecourthotel.co.uk

1500 | 1500

Norton Park, Nr Winchester

165 12 300 160
events@nortonparkhotel.com

Ashford International, Ashford

179 18
events@ashfordinternationalhotel.com

400 200

Maximum Capacity Cabaret

220

200

160

224

184

224

144

450

200

160

360

176

110

144

192

160

1500

200

250

Maximum Capacity /
Dinner Dance

360

250

250

280

340

250

180

500

300

250

390

220

120

160

250

200

1500

230

300

Grounds for
Team Building

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Leisure / Spa Facilities

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Car Parking

250

400

300

400

400

500

300

250

200

500

650

220

99

250

450

220

220

220

400

Golf Onsite

18 Hole
Championship
Course

2 x 18 Hole
Championship
Courses

27 Hole
& Floodlit Driving
Range

27 Hole

Championship

Course

No

No

2 x 18 Hole Course

& 1x9 Hole

Academy Course

No

18 Hole Course

18 Hole Course

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Nearest Airport

Glasgow
25 miles

Newcastle
21 miles

Leeds Bradford
15 miles

Humberside
11 miles

Manchester
Airport
14 miles

Manchester
29 miles

East Midlands
34 miles

East Midlands
15 miles

Birmingham
47 miles

Norwich
8 miles

Birmingham
International
13 miles

Birmingham
24 miles

Birmingham
24 miles

London Stansted
37 miles

Heathrow
36 miles

Birmingham
& Bristol both
50 miles

London Heathrow
34 miles

Southampton
23 miles

Gatwick
55 miles

Nearest Train

Hexham
7 miles

Leeds
5 miles

Scunthorpe
8 miles

Warrington Bank
Quay Train Station
3 miles

Crewe
2 miles

Grantham
3 miles

Nottingham
5 miles

Telford Central
6 miles

Norwich
4 miles

Warwick Parkway
3 miles

Stratford
-upon-Avon
3 miles

Stratford
-upon-Avon
0.5 miles

Cambridge
10 miles

Haddenham
& Thame
7 miles

Cheltenham or
Gloucester both
5 miles

Basingstoke
2.5 miles

Winchester
8 miles

Ashford
International
1 mile

Electric Car charger

x6 fast charging bays

No

No

x2 Tesla super
chargers

No

x2 100kW Rapid
Charging Station,
x4 22kW fast chargers

No

x2 100kW Rapid
Charging Station,
x4 22kW fast chargers

x2 100kW Rapid
Charging Station,
x4 22kW fast chargers

x4 22kW fast
chargers

x2 100kW Rapid
Charging Station,
x4 22kW fast chargers

x2 100kW Rapid
Charging Station,
x4 22kW fast chargers

No

No

No

No

x2 Tesla super
chargers

No




